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2024
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CS GENERO APELLIDOS NOMBRE PROVINCIA

SUB11 IF 47071 4 F GIL FERNANDEZ CARMEN ALBACETE
SUB11 IF 32355 2 2 F GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ ELSA ALBACETE
SUB11 IF 23760 1 1 F GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ MARÍA ALBACETE
SUB11 IF 44797 3 F BRICEÑO GARCÍA PAULA ALBACETE
SUB11 IF 25124 3 F LÓPEZ ALMARCHA ADRIANA CIUDAD REAL
SUB11 IF 26103 4 F RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ MARTINA CIUDAD REAL
SUB11 IF 60785 1 1 F FLORES RUIZ PAULA CIUDAD REAL
SUB11 IF 38374 2 2 F BELLÓN JIMÉNEZ SOFÍA CIUDAD REAL
SUB11 IF 22200 1 1 F PEÑA CALERO ADRIANA CUENCA
SUB11 IF 82536 2 2 F LÓPEZ VALTUEÑA ELISA CUENCA
SUB11 IF 53695 3 F MARTÍNEZ BORDALLO IRENE CUENCA
SUB11 IF 85925 4 F LÓPEZ RUÍZ JULIA CUENCA
SUB11 IF 84269 1 1 F GÓMEZ APERADOR ALBA GUADALAJARA
SUB11 IF 85444 2 2 F PALLA RAMÍREZ ANIA GUADALAJARA
SUB11 IF 1 1 F MUDARRA LILLO BEATRIZ TOLEDO
SUB11 IF 2 2 F SANTIAGO ORTIZ DE URBINA IRENE TOLEDO
SUB11 IF 3 F GONZALEZ SOLIS JULIA TOLEDO
SUB11 IF 4 F SAN JOSE GARCIA MARTINA TOLEDO
SUB11 IM 15996 2 1 1 M RODRIGUEZ MOLINA ASIER ALBACETE
SUB11 IM 47008 4 M HERRAIZ BEJARANO ÍÑIGO ALBACETE
SUB11 IM 83214 2 3 M AGUILAR ROMERO OLIVER ALBACETE
SUB11 IM 39159 3 M MUNUERA GONZÁLEZ TEO ALBACETE
SUB11 IM 57456 1 2 M ROJAS LIZCANO ADRIÁN CIUDAD REAL
SUB11 IM 39799 3 M MOLINA SÁNCHEZ CÉSAR CIUDAD REAL
SUB11 IM 28479 4 M LEÓN VERA DANIEL CIUDAD REAL
SUB11 IM 5239 2 3 M CORNEJO ZORNOZA FRANCISCO JAVIER CIUDAD REAL
SUB11 IM 16942 2 3 M ARAQUE PRADILLO OLIVER CUENCA
SUB11 IM 22259 3 M SOLERA CABRERA PABLO CUENCA
SUB11 IM 32419 4 M PARDO MARTÍNEZ PABLO CUENCA
SUB11 IM 53427 1 2 M SANZ LÓPEZ RAÚL CUENCA
SUB11 IM 74365 2 3 M RUIZ LÁZARO DAVID GUADALAJARA
SUB11 IM 74365 1 2 M CEBRIAN LOZANO RAÚL GUADALAJARA
SUB11 IM 90360 3 M MUÑOZ THIAGO GUADALAJARA
SUB11 IM 3 M GODOY MARTINEZ ENRIQUE TOLEDO
SUB11 IM 1 2 M ORTEGA CUESTA MATEO TOLEDO
SUB11 IM 4 M ENCINAS LANZADERA PABLO TOLEDO
SUB11 IM 2 3 M PEREZ MANZANO SERGIO TOLEDO
SUB13 IF 21588 1 1 F GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ NOEMY ALBACETE
SUB13 IF 9072 2 2 F MARTÍNEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARIELA ALBACETE
SUB13 IF 16089 3 F NOA NAVARRO LÓPEZ ALBACETE
SUB13 IF 46533 4 F EMMA ORTIZ VERDIELL ALBACETE
SUB13 IF 2297 1 1 F SEGOVIA NARANJO LUCIA CIUDAD REAL
SUB13 IF 39793 4 F MOLINA SÁNCHEZ LUCÍA CIUDAD REAL
SUB13 IF 6861 2 2 F LERMA FELIPE NAIRA CIUDAD REAL
SUB13 IF 6324 3 F AZAÑA MARTÍN ROCIO CIUDAD REAL
SUB13 IF 22129 4 F CATALÁN PÉREZ AITANA CUENCA
SUB13 IF 17703 2 2 F VEGA CANO IRENE CUENCA
SUB13 IF 34533 1 1 F ARIAS POYATOS MARÍA CUENCA
SUB13 IF 22170 3 F ORTIZ GARCÍA SELENA CUENCA
SUB13 IF 84267 1 1 F SEBASTIÁN MOLINA EMMA GUADALAJARA
SUB13 IF 10125 3 F GIL ALGARRADA MARINA GUADALAJARA
SUB13 IF 85445 2 2 F PALLA RAMÍREZ YARA GUADALAJARA
SUB13 IF 1 1 F PEREZ-CEJUELA GARCIA-CALVOALEJANDRA TOLEDO
SUB13 IF 4 F APARICIO MOYA ANA TOLEDO
SUB13 IF 2 2 F ESCOBAR SANCHEZ DIANA TOLEDO
SUB13 IF 3 F LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ LUNA TOLEDO
SUB13 IM 16001 1 1 M RODRIGUEZ MOLINA ALEJANDRO ALBACETE
SUB13 IM 10066 2 2 M VIZCAÍNO ACOSTA DIEGO ALEJANDRO ALBACETE
SUB13 IM 2112 4 M LÓPEZ ORTÍ HUGO ALBACETE
SUB13 IM 44950 3 M MARTÍNEZ ARNEDO PEDRO ALBACETE
SUB13 IM 7196 4 M DEL FRESNO GALLEGO FRANCISCO CIUDAD REAL
SUB13 IM 48341 2 2 M SERRANO SANCHO GABRIEL CIUDAD REAL
SUB13 IM 48935 1 1 M MORENO NAVAS MARCOS CIUDAD REAL
SUB13 IM 50194 3 M SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA RAFAEL CIUDAD REAL
SUB13 IM 12031 1 1 M GÓMEZ GUIJARRO ADRIÁN CUENCA



SUB13 IM 19240 3 M CASANOVA SOLERA AIDAN CUENCA
SUB13 IM 30465 4 M CARRETERRO VILLAR DEL SAZ JOEL CUENCA
SUB13 IM 8825 2 2 M CASAMAYOR PICAZO PEDRO CUENCA
SUB13 IM 40079 1 1 M VILLA MARTÍNEZ PABLO GUADALAJARA
SUB13 IM 41121 2 2 M ALBARRÁN GUTIÉRREZ ÁLVARO GUADALAJARA
SUB13 IM 32749 4 M PERAL DE LOPE IVÁN GUADALAJARA
SUB13 IM 77289 3 M PÉREZ RUEDA RODRIGO GUADALAJARA
SUB13 IM 1 1 M  RESINO ELEZ DIEGO TOLEDO
SUB13 IM 4 M BORJA GRANADOS LEO TOLEDO
SUB13 IM 3 M PATHE BAH ZAMORANO LEON TOLEDO
SUB13 IM 2 2 M BASILIO SÁNCHEZ MARIO TOLEDO
SUB15 IF 27753 2 3 F RUIZ MARTÍNEZ LOLA ALBACETE
SUB15 IF 22394 3 F SIMARRO RUBIO MARINA ALBACETE
SUB15 IF 46206 4 F NUÑO DE LA ROSA MARTINA ALBACETE
SUB15 IF 25302 1 2 F MORA MARTÍNEZ SARA ALBACETE
SUB15 IF 12961 3 F ARANDA CAÑADAS ALEJANDRA CIUDAD REAL
SUB15 IF 60485 4 F COLLADO MARTÍN MARÍA CIUDAD REAL
SUB15 IF 58269 2 F CAMARENA RODRÍGUEZ MIRIAM CIUDAD REAL
SUB15 IF 14183 1 2 F SERRANO ARANDA MÓNICA CIUDAD REAL
SUB15 IF 22097 1 2 F MARTÍNEZ PEÑA ALICIA CUENCA
SUB15 IF 79734 2 3 F RODRÍGUEZ SORIANO DANIELA CUENCA
SUB15 IF 22679 3 F HARO MARTÍNEZ ELENA CUENCA
SUB15 IF 8829 4 F CASAMAYOR PICAZO MARÍA CUENCA
SUB15 IF 76317 4 F POPESCU ALESSIA ELENA GUADALAJARA
SUB15 IF 84349 3 F GARCÍA OLIVA CLAUDIA GUADALAJARA
SUB15 IF 84266 4 1 1 F MIRANDA CRUCES JIMENA GUADALAJARA
SUB15 IF 75353 2 3 F NIETO MARTÍNEZ LAURA GUADALAJARA
SUB15 IF 2 3 F SALDAÑA SÁNCHEZ ANGELA TOLEDO
SUB15 IF 1 2 F REDONDO BERRIO CANDELA TOLEDO
SUB15 IF 3 F DE LA CRUZ GARCIA LEONOR TOLEDO
SUB15 IF 4 F GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ LIDIA TOLEDO
SUB15 IM 15662 4 M ÁLVAREZ LÓPEZ ISMAEL ALBACETE
SUB15 IM 33957 2 4 M ANTÚNEZ MALDONADO JOHAN ADALID ALBACETE
SUB15 IM 49331 3 M MORA CANO MIGUEL ANGEL ALBACETE
SUB15 IM 34478 1 3 M BALLESTEROS BERJAGA PABLO ALBACETE
SUB15 IM 2539 1 2 1 M GONZÁLEZ NILINA ALEJANDRO CIUDAD REAL
SUB15 IM 67074 3 M SIERRA RIVERO DARIO CIUDAD REAL
SUB15 IM 48144 4 M CARRASCO NIETO MANUEL CIUDAD REAL
SUB15 IM 57448 1 3 M ROJAS LIZCANO RUBÉN CIUDAD REAL
SUB15 IM 51524 1 3 M GUIJARRO IZQUIERDO ALEJANDRO CUENCA
SUB15 IM 21724 3 M MELERO BONILLA DANIEL CUENCA
SUB15 IM 24763 4 M PERONA PERONA JAIME CUENCA
SUB15 IM 29850 2 4 M ALGARRA BELINCHÓN MATEO CUENCA
SUB15 IM 64596 2 3 M PALACIOS AROCA ADRIÁN GUADALAJARA
SUB15 IM 80985 1 3 M GONZÁLEZ CERVERA ENZO GUADALAJARA
SUB15 IM 3 M VIELSA GIL AITOR TOLEDO
SUB15 IM 4 M LOMINCHAR IKER TOLEDO
SUB15 IM 2 1 2 M CIRUJANO ALONSO PABLO TOLEDO
SUB15 IM 2 4 M  SAMANIEGO PLIEGO VICTOR TOLEDO
SUB17 IF 34050 1 4 F DIAZ LÓPEZ ESTELA ALBACETE
SUB17 IF 55450 2 5 F HENIC CARRIÓN NADIA ALBACETE
SUB17 IF 92268 2 3 2 F BARBERO YESTE LUCÍA ALBACETE
SUB17 IF 14583 4 F LOPEZ MONTOYA GEMA ALBACETE
SUB17 IF 59935 3 F LÓPEZ FLORES CANDIDA CIUDAD REAL
SUB17 IF 2474 1 4 F DULYA DIANA CIUDAD REAL
SUB17 IF 49626 4 F MARTÍN GARCÍA-SACEDÓN INÉS CIUDAD REAL
SUB17 IF 6455 2 5 F NARANJO LÓPEZ SANDRA CIUDAD REAL
SUB17 IF 23535 4 F CASAMAYOR MARTÍNEZ ÁNGELA CUENCA
SUB17 IF 19237 3 F CASANOVA SOLERA ARIADNE CUENCA
SUB17 IF 40391 1 1 1 F ALONSO ESLAVA JIMENA CUENCA
SUB17 IF 91449 2 5 F STANISLAVOVA HRISTOVA KRISTINA CUENCA
SUB17 IF 74320 3 F GARCÍA HUETE ADRIANA GUADALAJARA
SUB17 IF 76388 4 F HERAS CAMPOS AINARA GUADALAJARA
SUB17 IF 43108 1 4 F MARTÍNEZ JIMÉNEZ IRENE GUADALAJARA
SUB17 IF 64594 4 F PALACIOS AROCA MARINA GUADALAJARA
SUB17 IF 4 F MORALEDA MORA CECILIA TOLEDO
SUB17 IF 2 5 F BARGÜEÑO VELASCO DIANA TOLEDO
SUB17 IF 3 1 3 F  KWICIEN GREN LAURA TOLEDO



SUB17 IF 3 F DE LA CRUZ RODRIGUEZ SOFIA TOLEDO
SUB17 IM 49820 2 4 M CAÑAMARES CAMPOY ÁNGEL ALBACETE
SUB17 IM 65060 4 M SÁNCHEZ FUENTES DAVID ALBACETE
SUB17 IM 3810 1 3 M CORREOSO GARCÍA FRANCISCO ALBACETE
SUB17 IM 23845 3 M JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ SERGIO ALBACETE
SUB17 IM 67071 2 4 M SIERRA RIVERO GUILLERMO CIUDAD REAL
SUB17 IM 57570 4 M MATÍAS MATILLA MARCOS CIUDAD REAL
SUB17 IM 56049 3 M BLASCO NAVAS MARIO CIUDAD REAL
SUB17 IM 53407 1 3 M CABEZAS GÓMEZ SERGIO CIUDAD REAL
SUB17 IM 23553 4 M CASAMAYOR MARTÍNEZ DANIEL CUENCA
SUB17 IM 91451 1 1 1 M ROMERO SEGOVIA MARCOS CUENCA
SUB17 IM 91521 2 2 2 M HIGUERAS HIGUERAS MATEO CUENCA
SUB17 IM 79732 3 M RODRÍGUEZ SORIANO SAMUEL CUENCA
SUB17 IM 53833 1 3 M BARRIOS CABALLERO ALEJANDRO GUADALAJARA
SUB17 IM 84268 2 4 M GARCÍA CONDE DÍAZ ALEJANDRO GUADALAJARA
SUB17 IM 79712 3 M SÁNCHEZ PINNA ALESSANDRO GUADALAJARA
SUB17 IM 72143 4 M RAMOS MARTÍN PABLO GUADALAJARA
SUB17 IM 4 M HERRANZ CANOREA ALVARO TOLEDO
SUB17 IM 1 3 M GUTIERREZ MARTIN JAVIER TOLEDO
SUB17 IM 2 4 M GUTIERREZ HIGUERA JUAN TOLEDO
SUB17 IM 3 M  ROMERO GOMEZ UNAI TOLEDO
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36 SUB11 DF 32355 1 F GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ 1271196 ALBACETE
35 SUB11 DF 23760 1 F GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ 1271149 ALBACETE
68 SUB11 DF 38374 1 F BELLÓN JIMÉNEZ 71574690R CIUDAD REAL
67 SUB11 DF 60785 1 F FLORES RUIZ 1391392 CIUDAD REAL

100 SUB11 DF 82536 1 F LÓPEZ VALTUEÑA 1269580 CUENCA
99 SUB11 DF 22200 1 F PEÑA CALERO 1270686 CUENCA

132 SUB11 DF 85444 1 F PALLA RAMÍREZ 1167987 GUADALAJARA
131 SUB11 DF 84269 1 F GÓMEZ APERADOR 1270116 GUADALAJARA
4 SUB11 DF 1 F SANTIAGO ORTIZ DE URBINA TOLEDO
3 SUB11 DF 1 F MUDARRA LILLO TOLEDO
34 SUB11 DM 39159 1 M MUNUERA GONZÁLEZ 11471148J ALBACETE
33 SUB11 DM 15996 1 M RODRIGUEZ MOLINA 55493522L ALBACETE
66 SUB11 DM 39799 1 M MOLINA SÁNCHEZ 1319184 CIUDAD REAL
65 SUB11 DM 57456 1 M ROJAS LIZCANO 06624511M CIUDAD REAL
98 SUB11 DM 22259 1 M SOLERA CABRERA 1320183 CUENCA
97 SUB11 DM 16942 1 M ARAQUE PRADILLO 16942 CUENCA

130 SUB11 DM 74365 1 M RUIZ LÁZARO 1268829 GUADALAJARA
129 SUB11 DM 74365 1 M CEBRIAN LOZANO 78123694P GUADALAJARA
2 SUB11 DM 1 M PEREZ MANZANO TOLEDO
1 SUB11 DM 1 M ORTEGA CUESTA TOLEDO
38 SUB11 DX 47071 1 1 F GIL FERNANDEZ 54742298K ALBACETE
37 SUB11 DX 83214 1 1 M AGUILAR ROMERO 17556321F ALBACETE
40 SUB11 DX 44797 2 F BRICEÑO GARCÍA ALBACETE
39 SUB11 DX 47008 2 M HERRAIZ BEJARANO 1271189 ALBACETE
70 SUB11 DX 26103 1 1 F RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ 1261347 CIUDAD REAL
69 SUB11 DX 5239 1 1 M CORNEJO ZORNOZA 1272912 CIUDAD REAL
72 SUB11 DX 25124 2 F LÓPEZ ALMARCHA 1266770 CIUDAD REAL
71 SUB11 DX 28479 2 M LEÓN VERA 1269096 CIUDAD REAL

102 SUB11 DX 53695 1 1 F MARTÍNEZ BORDALLO 04659895A CUENCA
101 SUB11 DX 53427 1 1 M SANZ LÓPEZ 1269000 CUENCA
104 SUB11 DX 85925 2 F LÓPEZ RUÍZ 1591939 CUENCA
103 SUB11 DX 32419 2 M PARDO MARTÍNEZ 1272103 CUENCA
6 SUB11 DX 1 1 F GONZALEZ SOLIS TOLEDO
5 SUB11 DX 1 1 M GODOY MARTINEZ TOLEDO
8 SUB11 DX 2 F SAN JOSE GARCIA TOLEDO
7 SUB11 DX 2 M ENCINAS LANZADERA TOLEDO
44 SUB13 DF 16089 1 1 F NAVARRO LÓPEZ 20516126B ALBACETE
43 SUB13 DF 9072 1 1 F MARTÍNEZ HERNÁNDEZ 20516057B ALBACETE
78 SUB13 DF 6861 1 1 F LERMA FELIPE 71575408Y CIUDAD REAL
77 SUB13 DF 2297 1 1 F SEGOVIA NARANJO 1176082 CIUDAD REAL
80 SUB13 DF 39793 2 F MOLINA SÁNCHEZ 1169512 CIUDAD REAL
79 SUB13 DF 6324 2 F AZAÑA MARTÍN 1225944 CIUDAD REAL

108 SUB13 DF 17703 1 1 F VEGA CANO 04656960N CUENCA
107 SUB13 DF 34533 1 1 F ARIAS POYATOS 07105093X CUENCA
138 SUB13 DF 10125 1 1 F GIL ALGARRADA 03502321L GUADALAJARA
137 SUB13 DF 84267 1 1 F SEBASTIÁN MOLINA 09145785L GUADALAJARA
12 SUB13 DF 1 1 F  ESCOBAR SANCHEZ TOLEDO
11 SUB13 DF 1 1 F  PEREZ-CEJUELA GARCIA-CALVO TOLEDO
42 SUB13 DM 10066 1 1 M VIZCAÍNO ACOSTA 20515828N ALBACETE
41 SUB13 DM 44950 1 1 M MARTÍNEZ ARNEDO 20510040C ALBACETE
74 SUB13 DM 50194 1 1 M SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA 06625155M CIUDAD REAL
73 SUB13 DM 48935 1 1 M MORENO NAVAS 1165128 CIUDAD REAL
76 SUB13 DM 7196 2 M DEL FRESNO GALLEGO 1176149 CIUDAD REAL
75 SUB13 DM 48341 2 M SERRANO SANCHO 1165818 CIUDAD REAL

106 SUB13 DM 30465 1 1 M CARRETERRO VILLAR DEL SAZ 49907790K CUENCA
105 SUB13 DM 19240 1 1 M CASANOVA SOLERA 1216072 CUENCA
134 SUB13 DM 41121 1 1 M ALBARRÁN GUTIÉRREZ 08136401J GUADALAJARA
133 SUB13 DM 74773 1 1 M PIZARRO GARCÍA 03493186S GUADALAJARA
136 SUB13 DM 32749 2 M PERAL DE LOPE 1018164 GUADALAJARA
135 SUB13 DM 77289 2 M PÉREZ RUIEDA 03493696L GUADALAJARA
10 SUB13 DM 1 1 M BASILIO SÁNCHEZ TOLEDO
9 SUB13 DM 1 1 M RESINO ELEZ TOLEDO
46 SUB13 DX 21588 1 1 1 F GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ 55322036K ALBACETE
45 SUB13 DX 16001 1 1 1 M RODRIGUEZ MOLINA 55493521H ALBACETE
48 SUB13 DX 46533 2 F ORTIZ VERDIELL 17556981T ALBACETE
47 SUB13 DX 2112 2 M LÓPEZ ORTÍ 77637871Z ALBACETE

110 SUB13 DX 22170 1 2 F ORTIZ GARCÍA 18097728V CUENCA



109 SUB13 DX 12031 1 2 M GÓMEZ GUIJARRO 49804359K CUENCA
112 SUB13 DX 22129 2 F CATALÁN PÉREZ 54490378C CUENCA
111 SUB13 DX 8825 2 M CASAMAYOR PICAZO 8825 CUENCA
14 SUB13 DX 1 2 F LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ TOLEDO
13 SUB13 DX 1 2 M PATHE BAH ZAMORANO TOLEDO
16 SUB13 DX 2 F APARICIO MOYA TOLEDO
15 SUB13 DX 2 M BORJA GRANADOS TOLEDO
54 SUB15 DF 46206 1 1 F NUÑO DE LA ROSA 54744628M ALBACETE
53 SUB15 DF 22394 1 1 F SIMARRO RUBIO 55054309Z ALBACETE
56 SUB15 DF 27753 2 F RUIZ MARTÍNEZ 55451714M ALBACETE
55 SUB15 DF 25302 2 F MORA MARTÍNEZ 08172148H ALBACETE
84 SUB15 DF 60485 1 1 F COLLADO MARTÍN 06624471B CIUDAD REAL
83 SUB15 DF 14183 1 1 F SERRANO ARANDA 71573290G CIUDAD REAL

116 SUB15 DF 79734 1 1 F RODRÍGUEZ SORIANO 04663536X CUENCA
115 SUB15 DF 22097 1 1 F MARTÍNEZ PEÑA 49433914Z CUENCA
140 SUB15 DF 84349 1 1 F GARCÍA OLIVA 09125686E GUADALAJARA
139 SUB15 DF 75353 1 1 F NIETO MARTÍNEZ 09149297N GUADALAJARA
20 SUB15 DF 1 1 F DE LA CRUZ GARCIA TOLEDO
19 SUB15 DF 1 1 F SALDAÑA SÁNCHEZ TOLEDO
50 SUB15 DM 33957 1 1 M ANTÚNEZ MALDONADO Y7153624V ALBACETE
49 SUB15 DM 34478 1 1 M BALLESTEROS BERJAGA 05969245D ALBACETE
52 SUB15 DM 15662 2 M ÁLVAREZ LÓPEZ 20509562W ALBACETE
51 SUB15 DM 49331 2 M MORA CANO 11472903C ALBACETE
82 SUB15 DM 2539 1 1 M GONZÁLEZ NILINA 71371673M CIUDAD REAL
81 SUB15 DM 57448 1 1 M ROJAS LIZCANO 06624510G CIUDAD REAL

114 SUB15 DM 29850 1 1 M ALGARRA BELINCHÓN 07105674P CUENCA
113 SUB15 DM 51524 1 1 M GUIJARRO IZQUIERDO 54745746L CUENCA
18 SUB15 DM 1 1 M  VIELSA GIL TOLEDO
17 SUB15 DM 1 1 M  SAMANIEGO PLIEGO TOLEDO
86 SUB15 DX 58269 1 2 F CAMARENA RODRÍGUEZ 06306294Q CIUDAD REAL
85 SUB15 DX 67074 1 2 M SIERRA RIVERO 01869348T CIUDAD REAL
88 SUB15 DX 12961 2 F ARANDA CAÑADAS 71577098V CIUDAD REAL
87 SUB15 DX 48144 2 M CARRASCO NIETO 71573505N CIUDAD REAL

118 SUB15 DX 22679 1 2 F HARO MARTÍNEZ 20870256X CUENCA
117 SUB15 DX 21724 1 2 M MELERO BONILLA 55051912D CUENCA
120 SUB15 DX 8829 2 F CASAMAYOR PICAZO CUENCA
119 SUB15 DX 24763 2 M PERONA PERONA 04662889F CUENCA
142 SUB15 DX 84266 1 2 F MIRANDA CRUCES 01841567A GUADALAJARA
141 SUB15 DX 64596 1 2 M PALACIOS AROCA 03492783A GUADALAJARA
144 SUB15 DX 76317 2 F POPESCU Y2934002K GUADALAJARA
143 SUB15 DX 80985 2 M GONZÁLEZ CERVERA 06000684F GUADALAJARA
22 SUB15 DX 2 1 1 F REDONDO BERRIO TOLEDO
21 SUB15 DX 2 1 1 M CIRUJANO ALONSO TOLEDO
24 SUB15 DX 2 F GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ TOLEDO
23 SUB15 DX 2 M LOMINCHAR TOLEDO
60 SUB17 DF 55450 1 F HENIC CARRIÓN 77635704D ALBACETE
59 SUB17 DF 86393 1 F MUÑOZ MARTÍNEZ 54745782D ALBACETE
92 SUB17 DF 6455 1 F NARANJO LÓPEZ 71573275N CIUDAD REAL
91 SUB17 DF 2474 1 F DULYA Y1364772N CIUDAD REAL

124 SUB17 DF 19237 1 F CASANOVA SOLERA 49311909R CUENCA
123 SUB17 DF 91449 1 F STANISLAVOVA HRISTOVA Y2398122H CUENCA
148 SUB17 DF 64594 1 F PALACIOS AROCA 03492782W  GUADALAJARA
147 SUB17 DF 43108 1 F MARTÍNEZ JIMÉNEZ 03222176Z GUADALAJARA
28 SUB17 DF 1 F DE LA CRUZ RODRIGUEZ TOLEDO
27 SUB17 DF 1 F KWICIEN GREN TOLEDO
58 SUB17 DM 49820 1 M CAÑAMARES CAMPOY 49425175S ALBACETE
57 SUB17 DM 3810 1 M CORREOSO GARCÍA 49314989E ALBACETE
90 SUB17 DM 57570 1 M MATÍAS MATILLA 06304788M CIUDAD REAL
89 SUB17 DM 67071 1 M SIERRA RIVERO 06622613Q CIUDAD REAL

122 SUB17 DM 79732 1 1 1 M RODRÍGUEZ SORIANO 04637440L CUENCA
121 SUB17 DM 91451 1 1 1 M ROMERO SEGOVIA 04661197V CUENCA
146 SUB17 DM 84268 1 M GARCÍA CONDE DÍAZ 09121104V GUADALAJARA
145 SUB17 DM 53833 1 M BARRIOS CABALLERO 03221388P  GUADALAJARA
26 SUB17 DM 2 1 2 M GUTIERREZ HIGUERA TOLEDO
25 SUB17 DM 2 1 2 M GUTIERREZ MARTIN TOLEDO
62 SUB17 DX 92268 1 2 F BARBERO YESTE 49907657A ALBACETE
61 SUB17 DX 23845 1 2 M JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ 49906826T ALBACETE
64 SUB17 DX 64183 2 F MORENO MORATEL 55051032A ALBACETE
63 SUB17 DX 65060 2 M SÁNCHEZ FUENTES 20509333A ALBACETE



94 SUB17 DX 49626 1 2 F MARTÍN GARCÍA-SACEDÓN 06622048A CIUDAD REAL
93 SUB17 DX 53407 1 2 M CABEZAS GÓMEZ 05989939A CIUDAD REAL
96 SUB17 DX 59935 2 F LÓPEZ FLORES 71369475S CIUDAD REAL
95 SUB17 DX 56049 2 M BLASCO NAVAS 06305755Y CIUDAD REAL

126 SUB17 DX 40391 1 1 1 F ALONSO ESLAVA 04635522X CUENCA
125 SUB17 DX 91521 1 1 1 M HIGUERAS HIGUERAS 04640833P CUENCA
128 SUB17 DX 23535 2 F CASAMAYOR MARTÍNEZ 20511517W CUENCA
127 SUB17 DX 23553 2 M CASAMAYOR MARTÍNEZ 20511516R CUENCA
150 SUB17 DX 74320 1 2 F GARCÍA HUETE 03493504B GUADALAJARA
149 SUB17 DX 79712 1 2 M SÁNCHEZ PINNA 03221093N GUADALAJARA
152 SUB17 DX 76388 2 F HERAS CAMPOS 09102682H GUADALAJARA
151 SUB17 DX 72143 2 M RAMOS MARTÍN 05960289T GUADALAJARA
30 SUB17 DX 1 2 F BARGÜEÑO VELASCO TOLEDO
29 SUB17 DX 1 2 M ROMERO GOMEZ TOLEDO
32 SUB17 DX 2 F MORALEDA MORA TOLEDO
31 SUB17 DX 2 M HERRANZ CANOREA TOLEDO


